1992
Senior
Dave Longoria

1994
Senior
Jason Conley
Sean Morgan

1996
Senior
Otto Olson

1998
Senior
Leonard Wilson

1999
Senior
Luke Crockett
Matt Westenfelder

2000
Senior
Mike Christian
Matt Ellis
Graham Morin
Josh Birt

2001
Senior
Tommy Owen
K.C. Walsh

2002
Senior
Justin Moody

2nd

7th
8th

2nd

7th

4th
8th

Champ
3rd
7th
8th

Champ
7th

2nd

NHSCA Nationals

Nooksack Valley 189
North Central 103
Lynnwood 152
Everett 160
W.F. West 171
Battle Ground 152

Lakeside (9 Mile Falls) 160

Lynnwood 215
Prosser 160
Squalicum 152
East Valley (Spokane) 189
University 130

Lincoln (Tacoma) 189

East Valley (Spokane) 275

2004
Senior
Tyler Sherfey
Jake Gonzales

2007
Senior
J.J. Garza
Kelly Kubec
Anthony Varnell

Junior
Clete Hanson

2008
Senior
Eric Starks

Junior
Steven Romero

Freshman
Chris Castillo

2009
Senior
Grant Haschak
Steven Romero
Reid Chivers

Junior
Taylor Meeks

Freshman
Drew Templeman

Champ
7th

3rd
5th
5th

7th

8th

3rd

2nd

2nd

5th
8th

3rd

3rd

Kamiakin
Enumclaw

Toppenish
Lake Stevens
Lewis & Clark

East Valley (Spokane)

Battle Ground

Sunnyside

Zillah

Lake Washington

Sunnyside
Bellingham

Orting

Orting

140
119

112
130
140

171

171

103

140

215

112
189

171

112



Senior

Josh Heinzer
Taylor Meeks
Efrain Aguilar I11

Junior
Scotty Bacon
Dylan Hyder
Josh Villani

Sophomore
Drew Templeman
Steven Walkley

Freshman
Brandon Johnson

Senior

Brian Chamberlain
Conner Hartmann
Jake Laden

Junior

Drew Templeman
Kadyn Del Toro
Andrew Cunningham

Sophomore
Nick Karis

Junior
Brandon Johnson
Nick Karis

Sophomore
Josh Crager

Champ
3rd

6th  Graham Kapowsin

3rd
5th
6th

6th
7th

7th

3rd

6th
6th

4th
4th
5th

8th

2nd

8th

7th

Lake Stevens
Orting

Republic
Yelm
Lake Stevens

Orting
Lake Stevens

Lake Stevens

Moses Lake

South Kitsap
University

Orting
Curtis
Bonney Lake

Decatur

Lake Stevens

Decatur

Cascade Christian

112
189
119

145
119
160

119
135

215

215

189
285

125
171
112

160

285

160

120

Senior
Brandon Johnson

Junior
Bobby Reece

Sophomore
Christian Villani

Freshman
Jake Douglas

Senior
Tyrus Kemp

Junior
Cody Vigoren
Darren Harris

Sophomore
Jake Douglas

Junior
Jake Douglas
Mitchell Owens

Sophomore
Dante Springsteen

Freshman
John Nascimento

Senior
Jake Douglas
Mitchell Owens

Sophomore
Kione Gill

5th

2nd

4th

7th

5th

5th
8th

7th

2nd

7th

6th

4th

6th

7th

8th

Lake Stevens

Kingston

Bellevue

Lake Stevens

Ephrata

Lake Stevens
Yelm

Lake Stevens

Lake Stevens

Todd Beamer

Bethel

Juanita

Lake Stevens

Todd Beamer

Enumclaw

285

160

138

120

195

195
126

126

138

170

145

285

145

182

182



2017 2022

Senior Senior
Braedon Orrino 4th Central Valley 145 Abel Nava 3rd  Granger/ Toppenish 160
Freddie Green 6th ~ Spanaway Lake 220 Mateo De La Pena 5th  Kennedy Catholic 160
Rocco Clark 8th Toppenish 285
Junior
Mason Eaglin 5th South Kitsap 138 Junior
Q'Veli Quintanilla  Champ University 138
Sophomore Mitchell Neiner 2nd South Kitsap 126
Chase Tebbetts 4th Mead 106
Sophomore
Joshua Neiwert Champ GonzagaPrep 132
2018 Kaiden Kintner 8th Toppenish 170
Senior
Riley Gurr 3rd Kamiakin 132 Freshman
Bradley Wiggs Tth Central Valley 145 Anthony Nava 7th Toppenish 220
Junior
Brenden Chaowanapibool  2nd Bonney Lake 106
2024
Freshman Senior
Kaden Krouse 4th  Jenkins(Chewelah) 170 Marcos Torrez 2nd Toppenish 138
Ethan Davis 5th Medical Lake 132 Evan Benitez 5th Grandview 126
Junior
2019 Levi DiCugno 2nd White River 170
Senior Anthony Nava 6th Toppenish 285
Blake Haney 4th Mt. Spokane 138
Nate Moore 4th White River 152 Sophomore
Jack Ervien 4th White River 160 Justyce Zuniga 2nd Toppenish 126
Darius Johnson 7th Gonzaga Prep 285
Andres Aguilera 8th Toppenish 170
Freshman
Isaiah Anderson 2nd Chiawana 195
Darion Johnson 6th Chiawana 126

Horacio Godinez 7th Toppenish 106



