NHSCA Nationals

1992					2004				
	Senior				_00.	Senior			
	Dave Longoria	2nd	Nooksack Valley	189		Tyler Sherfey	Champ	Kamiakin	140
	C		•			Jake Gonzales	7th	Enumclaw	119
1994									
	Senior				2007				
	Jason Conley	7th	North Central	103		Senior			
	Sean Morgan	8th	Lynnwood	152		J.J. Garza	3rd	Toppenish	112
						Kelly Kubec	5th	Lake Stevens	130
						Anthony Varnell	5th	Lewis & Clark	140
1996						·			
	Senior					Junior			
	Otto Olson	2nd	Everett	160		Clete Hanson	7th	East Valley (Spokane)	171
								• • •	
1998					2008				
	Senior					Senior			
	Leonard Wilson	7th	W.F. West	171		Eric Starks	8th	Battle Ground	171
						Junior			
1999						Steven Romero	3rd	Sunnyside	103
	Senior								
	Luke Crockett	4th	Battle Ground	152		Freshman			
	Matt Westenfelder	8th	Lakeside (9 Mile Falls)	160		Chris Castillo	2nd	Zillah	140
2000					2009				
_000	Senior				2002	Senior			
	Mike Christian	Champ	Lynnwood	215		Grant Haschak	2nd	Lake Washington	215
	Matt Ellis	3rd	Prosser	160		Steven Romero	5th	Sunnyside	112
	Graham Morin	7th	Squalicum	152		Reid Chivers	8th	Bellingham	189
	Josh Birt	8th	-	189		riora cinvors	our	Demignani	10)
	V 000 11 211 V	0011	Zust valley (sponume)	10)		Junior			
						Taylor Meeks	3rd	Orting	171
2001								- · · · · · · · ·	
	Senior					Freshman			
	Tommy Owen	Champ	University	130		Drew Templeman	3rd	Orting	112
	K.C. Walsh	7th	Lincoln (Tacoma)	189		1		- · · · · · · · ·	
		. ,	(
2002									
	Senior								
	Justin Moody	2nd	East Valley (Spokane)	275					
	-								

2010 2013

2010					2013	•			
	Senior					Senior			
	Josh Heinzer	Champ	Lake Stevens	112		Brandon Johnson	5th	Lake Stevens	285
	Taylor Meeks	3rd	Orting	189					
	Efrain Aguilar III	6th	Graham Kapowsin	119		Junior			
	_		-			Bobby Reece	2nd	Kingston	160
	Junior					•			
	Scotty Bacon	3rd	Republic	145		Sophomore			
	Dylan Hyder	5th	Yelm	119		Christian Villani	4th	Bellevue	138
	Josh Villani	6th	Lake Stevens	160					
						Freshman			
	Sophomore					Jake Douglas	7th	Lake Stevens	120
	Drew Templeman	6th	Orting	119					
	Steven Walkley	7th	Lake Stevens	135					
					2014				
	Freshman					Senior			
	Brandon Johnson	7th	Lake Stevens	215		Tyrus Kemp	5th	Ephrata	195
						Junior			
2011						Cody Vigoren	5th	Lake Stevens	195
	Senior					Darren Harris	8th	Yelm	126
	Brian Chamberlain	3rd	Moses Lake	215					
	Conner Hartmann	6th	South Kitsap	189		Sophomore			
	Jake Laden	6th	University	285		Jake Douglas	7th	Lake Stevens	126
	Junior								
	Drew Templeman	4th	Orting	125	2015				
	Kadyn Del Toro	4th	Curtis	171		Junior			
	Andrew Cunningham	5th	Bonney Lake	112		Jake Douglas	2nd	Lake Stevens	138
						Mitchell Owens	7th	Todd Beamer	170
	Sophomore								
	Nick Karis	8th	Decatur	160		Sophomore			
						Dante Springsteen	6th	Bethel	145
2012						Freshman			
	Junior					John Nascimento	4th	Juanita	285
	Brandon Johnson	2nd	Lake Stevens	285					
	Nick Karis	8th	Decatur	160					
					2016				
	Sophomore					Senior			
	Josh Crager	7th	Cascade Christian	120		Jake Douglas	6th	Lake Stevens	145
						Mitchell Owens	7th	Todd Beamer	182
						Sophomore			
						Kione Gill	8th	Enumclaw	182

2017 2022

Horacio Godinez

7th

Toppenish

106

2017					2022				
	Senior					Senior			
	Braedon Orrino	4th	Central Valley	145		Abel Nava	3rd	Granger / Toppenish	160
	Freddie Green	6th	Spanaway Lake	220		Mateo De La Pena	5th	Kennedy Catholic	160
						Rocco Clark	8th	Toppenish	285
	Junior								
	Mason Eaglin	5th	South Kitsap	138		Junior			
						Q'Veli Quintanilla	Champ	University	138
	Sophomore					Mitchell Neiner	2nd	South Kitsap	126
	Chase Tebbetts	4th	Mead	106					
						Sophomore			
						Joshua Neiwert	Champ	Gonzaga Prep	132
2018						Kaiden Kintner	8th	Toppenish	170
	Senior								
	Riley Gurr	3rd	Kamiakin	132		Freshman			
	Bradley Wiggs	7th	Central Valley	145		Anthony Nava	7th	Toppenish	220
	Junior								
	Brenden Chaowanapibool	2nd	Bonney Lake	106					
					2024				
	Freshman					Senior			
	Kaden Krouse	4th	Jenkins(Chewelah)	170		Marcos Torrez	2nd	Toppenish	138
	Ethan Davis	5th	Medical Lake	132		Evan Benitez	5th	Grandview	126
						Junior			
2019						Levi DiCugno	2nd	White River	170
	Senior					Anthony Nava	6th	Toppenish	285
	Blake Haney	4th	Mt. Spokane	138					
	Nate Moore	4th	White River	152		Sophomore			
	Jack Ervien	4th	White River	160		Justyce Zuniga	2nd	Toppenish	126
	Darius Johnson	7th	Gonzaga Prep	285					
	Andres Aguilera	8th	Toppenish	170					
	Freshman								
	Isaiah Anderson	2nd	Chiawana	195					
	Darion Johnson	6th	Chiawana	126					